X/\OT/ f_ ‘y SPARE PARTS * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—Y%

Part Names

Quantity

k 7E
(k)

IN—Y%
Part Names

Quantity

*
(Hith)

=V RRT Y4 (5x10x4

‘ WZ (F—No.& A

U2 7F Ly b (40T)

‘ WZA (F—No.& A

Flat Head Screw

)
BRGOO1 gpield Bearing (5x10x4) | €% 4 1000 V8002 g Gear Set (40T) @B x 1 650
I=IVERT VG (1 2x18x4) T7FVEY
BRGOOB) ghielq Bearing (12x18x4) | 89X 2 1800 | |VZ012| iiferential Gear Set x4 x8 900
=V AT V5 (1005x421Y HCA1 Y75 L (B)
BRGO14) Shield Bearing(10x15x4)2pos| & X 2 1200 | |W6007| 14 Diaphragm (White) | X 8 400
FwIIVIINT 2y b R —
FA004 A0 @ 13 x 1 500 58mmEOR—)b (R)
Knuckle Hub Set 1284 | 2o Pillow Ball (Siiven) x8 200
=995 074y b | @@ @) e HhS—T7>7F (B)
FAQO6 Linkage Crank Set @@ x 1 400 1708 | Cojor Antenna (Black) x4 500
EEES W ORIONNEONONE 75 L AE—4—
FAO07 | W ot it Shatt Set | | B @ x4 @ x2 1500 | | OBl oo (eoyrn | @
AT Te 28191 | oRION NE(ON ONE| Brus)hless Motor
) - Y KV-2400 (Censor | ess
FAO17 Servo Saver Shaft Set 6x2 700 s 7
: g3 | KS-204WP H—3R (k) X1 3800
FroE Y b KS-204WP Servo (Water Proof)
FA021 | &~ 7. =< @ x 4 400 i
King Pin Set oot |7 2T KR200 Z(EH | 5500
7yIC -3\ - (EP FAZER) ] 1000 82216 | Syncro KR-200 Receiver X
FAQ52 Upper Cover(EP FAZER) BOBBOx 92051 | 2X1Tmm E> @ x 10 300
Fnosa| | 77315 - (EP FAZER) x1 400 Eea s
Battery Holder(EP FAZER)| (@ x 2 92638 g\n: p‘/Pﬁt % X 10 200
XA 47 My K (EP FAZER) iy =
FAO054 | \1ain Shaft Set(EP FAZER) x1 800 | l96441B gpgng T ghﬁlﬂ“{ﬁﬁﬁ @ x 1 300
T-4-v97+ (EP FAZER) 5 "
FA055 x 1 800 5x7mm ¥ Lty b ,0.2,03 (B108KA)
Motor Mount(EP FAZER) 96643 | 5x7mm Shim Set @ x Includ 10pcs each 0.1, 0.2, 0.3 450
454 —3 EP Kobra/Rage VE/ ANV 47 b (4x 27mm/6 A BS107
FA201D)| Dirt Hog/Mad Bug)Main Chagﬂs BB RB®EG) x 1 1400 97001 Bevel Shaft (4)((27mm/6pcsABS107>) X6 630
(EP Kobra/Rage VE/Mad Bug/Dirt Hog) Sy — TYEN
> .
Y27 —Lty M(EP FAZERKOBRA) 0251 E Ring(E2.5/10pcs) 10 pcs 150
FA202 . ® @ x2 600
Suspension Arm Set(EP FAZER KOBRA) e A S A -
7y1\=7 L= My 1 (EPFAZERKOBRA) ) Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) 5 pcs
FA203 | perpae sz @®x x4 400 \ |7 s 7529 10 s A)| 5 BLA 200
1-NAOS6F :
J\V1\—1y IM(EP FAZER KOBRA) Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)| 5 pcs
FAZ04 | BymperSlP FAZER KOBRA ®Bx1 @x2 B0 T e [ FeAMB@I0A) |10 MR 200
SRR 127t HRFAIRIONN] ) 700 Bind ScrewM/10pcs) 19 pes
FA205 | syonirsmicsy spriniosny. | 20 @D €2 63 G4 65 G x 1 — \/2 ZF t“(i(ﬂ w10 )7\) 18 BA 200
P ind Screw(M3x pcs, cs
FA206-75| A/ =1 (IST46P/EP FATER KOBRA 1 400 ind e p
Super Gear (75T-48PIEP FAZER KOBRA) 1-so2608 | VT FEZ (M2.6x8/10 A) [ 10 {EA 200
S Bind Screw(M2.6x8/10pcs) 10 pcs
FA209 sxwfn/s;]atfsg57(Ew=5§iééixF£ég§§?BRA) @x2 800 N1 RER (M330/10A) | 10 {AA
RMQ‘/ 517577 NI VS0 | i Screw(3:30/10pcs) | 10 pes 200
FA210 | g\ e Staf(ep FAZER KRRy | (D X 1 450 ALY RE
+sonsoarp | TP/ V1 > FEZ (M2.6x8/10 A)[ 10 {ELA 200
=R 7154y FEPFAZER KOBRA TP Bind Screw(M2.6x8/10pcs) | 10 pcs
FA211 £ urin7Set(/EPFAéEH( KOBRA) 1® x1 700 TP A > FEZ (M3x10710 A)| 10 BLA
i FSO300TP | 16 i < crew(M3x10/10pcs) | 10 ps 200
FA212 | 27Tl 6 MEPATRIORA] 1) ) 400 in p P
Slipper Plate(EP FAZER KOBRA) 1so3012rp | TP /3 ¥ REZ (M3x12/10 A)| 10 fBLA 200
#2547 by F(EP FAZER KOBRA) A TP Bind Screw(M3x12/10pcs) 10 pcs
FA213|JA77 /0ty @®x1 @ x2 300 ——
Suspension Shat Sel(EP FAZER KOBRA) 1s030207p | TP /31 ¥ REZ (M3x20/10 A)| 10 fBLA 200
FA214 | K777 =SGHIRION | &) y o 800 TP Bind Screw(M3x20/10pcs) | 10 pcs
Swing Shaft (L=59/2pcs/EP FAZER KOBRA) 1:513010H RaEZ M0~y 2 Z/10A)| 10 {EA 300
FAS01 70y HU/\_ (RAGE VEE) ..... 2500 But_torlScrew(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) 10 pcs
Front Oil Shock (for RAGEVE) | @1 G1d @1Hx 2 x4 1532612 g;}_i;‘; (s“ffé@?lf{lﬁ@)m o 18 @CSA 200
FA301 | 70v+4vii-247MEAby (2pcs) @@ x2 1000 — : g f
-01 | Front Shock Shaft/Piston(2pcs) 1533006 | 77 EA S(’C\/rlg\;%]a?d{/‘\3)x6/mpcs) 18 LEC]Z\ 200
T TRy
oy sghéclﬁ Pli?cﬂpar{s/%-ﬁgq ©WE BWW W x2 700 | | sas0e posERmmeion)  10MEA 200
Y at Hea crew X PCs, pcCs
FA302| J74 711~ (RAGEVER) WBBO MBBDAE | 2500 TPHSER M3x10/10A) |10 BLA
Rear Ol Shack {for RAGE VE) @ @ ®X 2 ®X 4 15330101 TP Flathead Screw(M3x10/10pcs)| 10 pcs 200
FA302 | J7411=y+ 7 MEAFY (2pcs) S
-01 | Rear Shock Shaft/Piston(2pcs) ’ X2 1000 1330157 | TP FZ ER (M3x15/10 A ) 10 EA 200
=T —L&AIL AT F @@@ TP Flat Head Screw(M3x15/10pcs)| 10 pcs
FA303|/ /"7 J 8:3 500 TP 5 EX (M3x18/10 A
Upper Arm & Helmet {@x 2 Wx4 (@x6 15330181P | 11 thjHead S(UQVXV(M3X18/1)OPCS) 18 L@Cz\ 200
FA304 | EZ74V¥T B5T-48E v F o e
T R R I A 200
"4ty b (FIb—Y3Y) RAESE I = v FER (M3x20/5 A 5
FAB301| printing Body set (Decoration DR@x1 EEFHTM) | 4400 1553020 Set/Screw(M(3x2>(()/5pcs) ) 5 E? 0
Araty b (/y7ab—Y3Y)
FAB302 Body set (Non Decoration) D@@x1 3200
2470y 9744 % (RAGEVER)
FAT301| {0 Bioc Tie (for RAGE VE) | 7 @9 % 2 700
FAH301| =1V (7599 *v+) RAGEVER
BC | Wheel (Black Chrome) for RAGE VE @ x2 1200
58mm AR—)VITV KR —EB/X—VERFS L T LR W —Y B D F T,
LA43 | 5'8mm Ball End @x 12 300 Z0BA. REN—YREHNEASNTNET,
@ @ X2 Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!
FIH—2 Einige Teile sind nicht einzeln erhaeltlich!.
VS001 Differential Case 2.6x12mm TPH# S LR X8 450 Attention ! Certaines piéces ne sont pas vendues au détail.
2.6x12mm Self-Tapping Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.

32




7 70:/ =Epd f—“/ OPTIONAL PARTS * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—=Y%

* E

IN—=Y%

ANA (F— No. EAKD

* E

Part Names

AR (F— No. AR
Quantity

(#itk )

Part Names

Quantity

(#itk )

OV MAAIVEV =ty M (LADVE|105 & 214 DBHFKRTT, /105 o |EZA T F A (25T-48P) @&z
FA301 Front Oil Shock Set (for RAGE VE) and 104 will be colored in red. 2000 W6065-25 Pinion Gear (25T-48P) instead of . 400
UVAA A=y b (LADVE) 105 & 214 DEAFKRTY, /105 | €A F v (26T-48P) @&z
FA302 Rear Oil Shock Set (RAGE VE) and 104 will be colored in red. 2000 W6065-26 Pinion Gear (26T-48P) instead of . 400
FA—IV( TSy 449 0—Ls [2pcs/ LA DVE) ez >+ (27T-48P) @ &334
FAH30BC Wheel (Black Chrome/2pcs/RAGE VE) x3 1200 W6065-27 Pinion Gear (27T-48P) instead of . 400
SPH—REAN—RTUVTEy b |G, &M N—REAT o | €A (28T-48P) @&z
FAWO04 | 5p Servo Saver Spring Set instead of G0 . Hard type 500 WE065-28  pinion Gear (28T-48P) instead of (& . 400
RF—IVRA =V v 7 bz b (Fazer) |88 & XH o |E€=F % (29T-48P) @&z
FAWOO9. | Ccl Wheel Shaft Set instead of @ . 1700| [ W6065-29 | picio Gear (29T-48P) instead of @ . 400
ZF—IVT TV v T by b (Fazen)  |@0 &M Lo | EZF > F (30T-48P) @ &334
FAWoT0 (&7 AT 7T instead of @ . 1700] | W606530 | picion Gear (30T-48P) instead of @ . 400
A E=4VF (31T-48P) @ &34
TIVItva— v T b o W6065-31 | - ) 400
Eawos | (70— /EP Fazer/Rally/Kobra) @& 600 Pinion Gear (31T-48P) instead of @ .
ALUMINUM CENTER SHAFT instead of @ . Weoss.32 | E=F ¥ F 7 (321-48P) O] 400
(E-FAZER/RALLY/KOBRA) Pinion Gear (327-48P) instead of @ .
5 s B4 ¥ (337-48P) @&z
AZN—HIVRA VT v T+ _ W6065-33 | - h 400
Fawaot | 2P s /EP Fazer Kobra) O®ICEZ TFER 2900 Pinion Gear (33T-48P) instead of @ .
UNIVERSAL SWING SHAFT Replacement for ®G9 . Weoes.3a | E=7 ¥ (34T-48P) @ &t 400
(EP FAZER KOBRA) Pinion Gear (34T-48P) instead of @ .
<5 e |EZF T (35T-48P) @& 33
X&;f\ﬂ;i}g/ s8mm /1 pc) 850 W065-35 | i lion Gear (35T-48P) instead of @ . 400
FAW2010T) \iING SHAFT >
(FOR UNIVERSAL/58mm/1pc)
RF—IUANIVE LY b (39T) OB L3
VSWOT8 |5 cel Bevel Gear Set (397) instead of @)@ . 3800
RF—IANLE L b (38T) QD@ &3
VSWO45 |5 cel Bevel Gear Set (387) instead of @@ . 3800
PA= A e S 4EA
Vw0201 Front Differential Cace Seal 4 pcs 350
vawany |64 FEY I ANV e T b ezl FAVELANY 1300
64 Titanium / Bevel Shaft instead of @D . Titanium made 2pcs.
48mm R—)LZ &y K MITE A TER
UMI28 | ) e mim Ball Stud Replacement for @ . 400

33






